
Quick Facts
507 Elegant Suites

4 large pools including 
1 infinity pool for 
preferred guests

9 Dining Options

8 Bars

11 Wedding Locations

Maximum Event 
Capacity: 500

Escape to a tropical paradise with powder white-sand beaches and sparkling turquoise sea.      
Secrets Playa Blanca Costa Mujeres offers a picturesque, romantic adults-only retreat perfectly 
situated on an idyllic strip along the stunning oceanfront coast just 20 minutes north of Cancun.      
All 507-luxury suites offer modern designs embellished with handmade art and furnishings for a 
truly authentic experience. Guests can relax in the expansive infinity pool while soaking in stunning 
views of the Caribbean Sea or experience a unique jungle-inspired pool surrounded by lush 
vegetation. Enjoy our signature Unlimited-Luxury® inclusions with gourmet dining, top-shelf spirits 
and exciting live entertainment. 

Secrets Spa
Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class Spa at Secrets Playa Blanca Costa   
Mujeres where a bevy of treatments and the unique design to invigorate the senses. Guests are 
pampered with a variety of the most soothing and relaxing specialty body treatments featuring: 
Massages • Facials • Sauna • Steam Rooms • Bridal Suite • Hydrotherapy circuit • Hydro Massage    
Pool • Relaxation Lounge

Resort Address
Carretera Punta Sam – Isla Blanca, 
Mz 2, Lt 10
Costa Mujeres, Zona Continental Isla 
Mujeres Quintana Roo, 77400 Mexico

Contact Us 
SecretsResorts.com
reservations.sepbc@secretsresorts.com

Restaurants
Barefoot Grill – Grilled specialties

Bordeaux –French cuisine

Coco Café – Premium coffee, snacks, and 
late-night bites

El Patio – Mexican cuisine

Himitsu – Pan-Asian specialties

Market Café – International buffet

Oceana – Fresh seafood

Portofino – Italian cuisine

Seaside Grill – Grilled specialties

Bars
Barracuda – Beach bar

Desires – Music lounge

Jungle Pool Bar – Pool bar

Manatees – Swim Up Bar

Preferred Club Beach Bar – Exclusive for 
Preferred Club guests

Preferred Club Lounge Bar – Exclusive for 
Preferred Club guests

Rendezvous – Lobby bar

Sugar Reef – Poolside sports bar



Activities and Entertainment
Secrets Playa Blanca Costa Mujeres offers a wide variety of beach, pool and land activities 
including: Archery • Beach volleyball • CrossFit • Golf nearby* • Ping-pong • Yoga 
• Aqua Strong • Bluewater snorkeling* • Catamaran* • Deep sea fishing* • Kayak • Jet skis* 
• Paddle boards • Pool volleyball • Scuba diving* • Pool water casino • Wave runners*.

Additional Services*
State-of-the-art meeting facilities • Bali beds • Wedding, honeymoon and spa packages  
• Wedding gazebo • Currency exchange • Excursions and tours.

Meeting Space 
Our dedicated group event planners are masters at making sure everything you need is 
provided with immaculate care and personalized attention. We offer an array of memorable 
group functions, from creative theme parties and fun-filled team building activities to casually 
elegant dinners and exciting excursions. For additional information on groups and meetings, 
please contact the resort.

Room Name View Quantity

Junior Suite Tropical 50

Junior Suite Tropical View Tropical 43

Junior Suite Swim Out Pool/Tropical 51

Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 142

Preferred Club Junior Suite Tropical View Pool/Tropical 56

Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out Pool/Tropical 28

Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 68

Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 37

Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out Ocean Front Oceanfront 9

Preferred Club Master Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 12

Preferred Club Master Suite Corner Ocean Front Oceanfront 5

Preferred Club Master Suite Swim Out Ocean Front Oceanfront 4

Presidential Suite Ocean Front Oceanfront 1

Presidential Suite Swim Out Ocean Front With Terrace Oceanfront 1

• Limitless access to gourmet à 
la carte dining options without 
reservations required

• Unlimited international and 
domestic top-shelf spirits

• Unlimited natural fruit juices and 
soft drinks

• 24-hour room services

• Concierge services

• Pool and beach wait service

• Daily refreshed mini bar with soft 
drinks, juice, bottled water, 
and beer

• Daily maid service

• Endless daytime activities and live 
nightly entertainment

• Theme parties and entertainment 
venues

• No wristbands required

• All taxes and gratuities

• Enjoy free Wi-Fi

Additional Resort Benefits
See concierge for terms and details.

• Discounted Green Fees at nearby 
golf clubs *Additional costs may apply.

Meeting Room Capacity

Sq. Ft. 

9482

1486

1486

3540

1486

1486

1662

831

831

412

809

Meeting Rooms

Complete Ballroom

Contoy 1

Contoy 2

Contoy 3

Contoy 4

Contoy 5

Holbox 1 & 2

Holbox 1

Holbox 2

Cancun

Mujeres

Banquet
(pax)

500

80

80

180

80

80

90

40

40

20

40

Auditorium
(pax)

700

124

124

296

124

124

155

77

77

38

75

Meeting Room Layout

HOLBOX 1

CONTOY 1

HOLBOX 2

HOLBOX 1 & 2

CONTOY 3

CONTOY 2

CONTOY 5CONTOY 4

CANCUN MUJERES

FOYERUnlimited-Luxury® for  
all adult romance

Information subject to change.  
See website for most updated information.

Meeting Room Capacity 

© 2023 Hyatt Corporation
11/23


