

Quick Facts



507 Elegant Suites



al large pools including 1 infinity pool for preferred guests



9 Dining Options



8 Bars



11 Wedding Locations



Maximum Event Capacity: 500

Resort Address

Carretera Punta Sam – Isla Blanca, Mz 2. Lt 10

Costa Mujeres, Zona Continental Isla Mujeres Quintana Roo, 77400 Mexico

Contact Us

SecretsResorts.com reservations.sepbc@secretsresorts.com

Escape to a tropical paradise with powder white-sand beaches and sparkling turquoise sea. Secrets Playa Blanca Costa Mujeres offers a picturesque, romantic adults-only retreat perfectly situated on an idyllic strip along the stunning oceanfront coast just 20 minutes north of Cancun. All 507-luxury suites offer modern designs embellished with handmade art and furnishings for a truly authentic experience. Guests can relax in the expansive infinity pool while soaking in stunning views of the Caribbean Sea or experience a unique jungle-inspired pool surrounded by lush vegetation. Enjoy our signature Unlimited-Luxury® inclusions with gourmet dining, top-shelf spirits and exciting live entertainment.

Secrets Spa

Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class Spa at Secrets Playa Blanca Costa Mujeres where a bevy of treatments and the unique design to invigorate the senses. Guests are pampered with a variety of the most soothing and relaxing specialty body treatments featuring: Massages • Facials • Sauna • Steam Rooms • Bridal Suite • Hydrotherapy circuit • Hydro Massage Pool • Relaxation Lounge

Restaurants

Barefoot Grill - Grilled specialties

Bordeaux -French cuisine

Coco Café - Premium coffee, snacks, and late-night bites

El Patio - Mexican cuisine

Himitsu - Pan-Asian specialties

Market Café - International buffet

Oceana - Fresh seafood

Portofino - Italian cuisine

Seaside Grill - Grilled specialties

Bars

Barracuda - Beach bar

Desires - Music lounge

Jungle Pool Bar - Pool bar

Manatees - Swim Up Bar

Preferred Club Beach Bar - Exclusive for

Preferred Club guests

Preferred Club Lounge Bar - Exclusive for

Preferred Club guests

Rendezvous - Lobby bar

Sugar Reef - Poolside sports bar











Unlimited-Luxury® for all adult romance

- Limitless access to gourmet à la carte dining options without reservations required
- Unlimited international and domestic top-shelf spirits
- Unlimited natural fruit juices and soft drinks
- 24-hour room services
- Concierge services
- Pool and beach wait service
- Daily refreshed mini bar with soft drinks, juice, bottled water, and beer
- Daily maid service
- Endless daytime activities and live nightly entertainment
- Theme parties and entertainment venues
- No wristbands required
- All taxes and gratuities
- Enjoy free Wi-Fi

Additional Resort Benefits

See concierge for terms and details.

• Discounted Green Fees at nearby golf clubs

Room Name	View	Quantity
Junior Suite	Tropical	50
Junior Suite Tropical View	Tropical	43
Junior Suite Swim Out	Pool/Tropical	51
Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	142
Preferred Club Junior Suite Tropical View	Pool/Tropical	56
Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out	Pool/Tropical	28
Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	68
Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean Front	Oceanfront	37
Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out Ocean Front	Oceanfront	9
Preferred Club Master Suite Ocean Front	Oceanfront	12
Preferred Club Master Suite Corner Ocean Front	Oceanfront	5
Preferred Club Master Suite Swim Out Ocean Front	Oceanfront	4
Presidential Suite Ocean Front	Oceanfront	1
Presidential Suite Swim Out Ocean Front With Terrace	Oceanfront	1

Activities and Entertainment

Secrets Playa Blanca Costa Mujeres offers a wide variety of beach, pool and land activities including: Archery • Beach volleyball • CrossFit • Golf nearby* • Ping-pong • Yoga

- Aqua Strong Bluewater snorkeling* Catamaran* Deep sea fishing* Kayak Jet skis*
- Paddle boards Pool volleyball Scuba diving* Pool water casino Wave runners*.

Additional Services*

State-of-the-art meeting facilities • Bali beds • Wedding, honeymoon and spa packages • Wedding gazebo • Currency exchange • Excursions and tours.

Meeting Space

Our dedicated group event planners are masters at making sure everything you need is provided with immaculate care and personalized attention. We offer an array of memorable group functions, from creative theme parties and fun-filled team building activities to casually elegant dinners and exciting excursions. For additional information on groups and meetings, please contact the resort.

Meeting Room Capacity

Meeting Rooms	Sq. Ft.	Auditorium (pax)	Banquet (pax)
Complete Ballroom	9482	700	500
Contoy 1	1486	124	80
Contoy 2	1486	124	80
Contoy 3	3540	296	180
Contoy 4	1486	124	80
Contoy 5	1486	124	80
Holbox 1 & 2	1662	155	90
Holbox 1	831	77	40
Holbox 2	831	77	40
Cancun	412	38	20
Mujeres	809	75	40

*Additional costs may apply.

Information subject to change.
See website for most updated information.